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SCHA Winter 2025 · U16 Boys

Pre-season round · Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

AU16 boys to attend session scheduled in email for trial games

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:40 Turf TBD TBD

Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:55 Grass 2 TBD TBD

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:40 Turf TBD TBD

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:55 Turf TBD TBD
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
10:55 - Nambour / Maroochydore
12:10 - Buderim / Seahawks

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:55 Grass 2 U16 B Black U16 B Red

Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B White U16 B Green
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40 - Buderim / Maroochydore
10:55 - Seahawks / Nambour

Sat 05 Apr 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B Red U16 B White

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Black
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
13:25 - Maroochydore / Seahawks
14:40 - Buderim / Nambour

Sat 03 May 2025 13:25 Turf U16 B Black U16 B White

Sat 03 May 2025 14:40 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Red
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
10:55 - Buderim / Seahawks
12:10 - Nambour / Maroochydore

Sat 10 May 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B White U16 B Green

Sat 10 May 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Black U16 B Red
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 23 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires: 
10:55 - Maroochydore / Buderim
12:10 - Seahawks / Nambour

Sat 24 May 2025 10:55 Grass 2 U16 B Red U16 B White

Sat 24 May 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Black
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
10:55 - Buderim / Nambour
12:10 - Maroochydore / Seahawks

Sat 31 May 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Red

Sat 31 May 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Black U16 B White
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 06 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40 - Buderim / Seahawks
10:55 - Nambour / Maroochydore

Sat 07 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B White U16 B Green

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Black U16 B Red
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
12:10 - Seahawks / Nambour
13:25 - Maroochydore / Buderim

Sat 14 Jun 2025 12:10 Grass 2 U16 B Green U16 B Black

Sat 14 Jun 2025 13:25 Turf U16 B Red U16 B White
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires: 
9:40 - Maroochydore / Seahawks
10:55 - Buderim / Nambour

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B Black U16 B White

Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Red
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 27 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
10:55 - Buderim / Seahawks
12:10 - Nambour / Maroochydore

Sat 28 Jun 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B White U16 B Green

Sat 28 Jun 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Black U16 B Red
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40 - Maroochydore / Buderim
10:55 - Seahawks / Nambour

Sat 19 Jul 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B Red U16 B White

Sat 19 Jul 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Black
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40 - Maroochydore / Seahawks
10:55 - Buderim / Nambour

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B Black U16 B White

Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Red
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires: 
10:55 - Buderim / Seahawks
12:10 - Nambour / Maroochydore

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:55 Grass 2 U16 B White U16 B Green

Sat 02 Aug 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Black U16 B Red
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Round 16 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40 - Maroochydore / Buderim
10:55 - Seahawks / Nambour

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf U16 B Red U16 B White

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:55 Turf U16 B Green U16 B Black
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
10:55 - Buderim / Nambour
12:10 - Maroochydore / Seahawks

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:55 Grass 2 U16 B Green U16 B Red

Sat 16 Aug 2025 12:10 Turf U16 B Black U16 B White
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